© Copyright 2021 Astroflame is a registered Trade Mark. All rights reserved. Astroflame (Fireseals) Ltd.
Unit 8, The I.O Centre, Stephenson Road, Segensworth, Fareham, PO15 5RU
Fire & Safety Solutions
Get in touch with our sales and technical
team for more information:
Tel: 01329 844 500
Fax: 01329 844 600
Email: sales@astroflame.com

IRONMONGERY PROTECTION
3
> How to order:
WWW.ASTROFLAME.COMT: 01329 844 500 | F: 01329 844 600 | E: SALES@ASTROFLAME.COM
> For Data sheets, Test reports or more information:
ASTROFLAME
ASTROFLAME
M A N U F A C T U R E R S  O F  PA S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  P R O D U C T S
F I R E  P R O T E C T I O N   D R A U G H T P R O O F I N G
ASTROFLAME
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
> Trade Name: Astro ASDB and ASDBX Seals
An automatic door bottom seal which is spring loaded to lift clear of
the floor as soon as the door leaf is opened by a few millimetres. An
acoustically designed seal for rebated applications.
> Trade Name: Astro ASDB/SM Seals
Surface Mounted door bottom seal - drop down type. Aluminium
body with rubber coextruded seal and carrier.
> Trade Name: DB Seal Extension
The DB SEAL Extension works as an extender with the Astro DB Seal
Plus drop down seal. 10mm maximum drop and the seal is manually
lowered on the handle side.
ACOUSTIC RATED DOOR
BOTTOM SEALS - REBATED
OR SURFACE MOUNTED
FIRE RATED LETTERBOX
> Trade Name: Astro Eco Telescopic Letter Box FX
The Astro eco telescopic letterbox system range is specifically
designed to increase the safety and security of occupants against fire
and is particularly suited to multiple occupancy residential buildings.
The Astro eco telescopic letterbox is a stylish, ABS framed,
telescopic letterbox with metal flaps fitted with a high performance
intumescent liner around the telescopic sleeve section.
The letterbox flaps open to 180°. Acoustic and thermal performance
features include brush pile draught excluders, integral sound
dampening bumpers and a fully sealed backplate.
Available in various sizes and finishes.
Astro ASDB/SM
Seals
DB SEAL Extension
4
> How to order:
WWW.ASTROFLAME.COMT: 01329 844 500 | F: 01329 844 600 | E: SALES@ASTROFLAME.COM
> For Data sheets, Test reports or more information:
ASTROFLAME
ASTROFLAME
M A N U F A C T U R E R S  O F  PA S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  P R O D U C T S
F I R E  P R O T E C T I O N   D R A U G H T P R O O F I N G
ASTROFLAME
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
> Trade Name: AstroGrille
A durable ventilation grille which is easily mounted in solid timber
fire doors & solid block walls, and can provide in excess of 1/2
or 1 hour fire protection. Astroflame Fire Grille comprises of a
intumescent core within a galvanized steel frame with vermin proof
6mm steel mesh fitted to both faces.
Suitable for fitting up to 1,000mm (1m) from floor level. The top of
the grille should not be higher than 1000mm from the floor. The
design allows a free area of 80% approximately. All square and
rectangular grilles are available to suit 30 minute or 60 minute on
previously fire rated applications. Please note the fire grilles is tested
with a Steel face Plate (Astro Plates) either side.
A huge variety of sized Grilles for more information go to:
INTUMESCENT FIRE GRILLES